
Classic Sandwiches
Premium Sandwiches
Crispy Chicken Roll
Half Wrap Range
Butter Chicken Wrap
Cheese Burger
Pizza
Chilli Bean Nachos
Teriyaki Chicken on Rice

Plain Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Baked Wedges
Hash Brown
Chicken Tender

$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$1.50
$3.00

$4.50+
$5.50+
$5.00
$5.50+
$7.00
$5.50
$2.50+
$6.50
$6.50+

Cakes
Slices
Small Choc Chew Cookie
Jelly & Fruit Cup
Proper Crisps
Yoghurt Tub
Whole Fruit

$4.00+
$4.00+
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00
$1.00

SUMMER MENUSUMMER MENU

snack menusnack menu

treatstreats

BLACKBOARD SPECIALSBLACKBOARD SPECIALS
ASK ABOUT OUR BLACKBOARD SPECIAL OF THE DAY!

See the fridges and cabinets at the tuckshop for the full selection available and ask about our gluten free options!

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK
FB.COM/CHAMPION TUCKSHOPS
FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK
FB.COM/CHAMPION TUCKSHOPS

Check out our drinks and ice blocks too! Prices as advertised. 


