

Plain Garlic Bread	\$2.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$3.00
Baked Wedges	\$3.50
Hash Brown	\$1.50
Chicken Tender	\$3.00

SUMMER MENU

Classic Sandwiches Premium Sandwiches	\$4.50+ \$5.50+	TREATS	
Crispy Chicken Roll	\$5.00	Cakes	\$4.00+
Half Wrap Range	\$5.50+	Slices	\$4.00+
Butter Chicken Wrap	\$7.00	Small Choc Chew Cookie	\$2.00
Cheese Burger	\$5.50	Jelly & Fruit Cup	\$3.00
Pizza	\$2.50+	Proper Crisps	\$4.00
Chilli Bean Nachos	\$6.50	Yoghurt Tub	\$2.00
Teriyaki Chicken on Rice	\$6.50+	Whole Fruit	\$1.00

Check out our drinks and ice blocks too! Prices as advertised.



